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*Location is IARC 401 
**Chancellor’s Reception and Staff Council Orientation starts at 8:00 a.m. 

 

UAF Staff Council Administrative Committee Meetings 
All meetings are held Wednesdays at the Chancellor’s Conference Room unless otherwise noted. 

 

 
2010-2011 UAF STAFF COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE 

These meetings are open to the public. All university employees are encouraged to attend and share their input. 
All meetings are held at the Wood Center Carol Brown Ballroom unless otherwise noted. 

To call in please dial 1-800-893-8850, PIN: 8244236. 

Meeting #: Date Day Type 
210 10/20/2010 Wednesday Audio Conference 
211 11/12/2010 Friday Audio Conference 
212 12/15/2010 Wednesday Audio Conference 

*213 1/20/2011 Thursday Audio Conference 
**214 2/23/2011 Wednesday Face to Face/Audio Conference 

215 3/23/2011 Wednesday Audio Conference 
216 4/20/2011 Wednesday Audio Conference 
217 5/18/2011 Wednesday Face to Face/Audio Conference 
218 6/22/2011 Wednesday Audio Conference 
219 9/21/2011 Wednesday Audio Conference 
220 10/19/2011 Wednesday Audio Conference 
221 11/16/2011 Wednesday Audio Conference 
222 12/21/2011 Wednesday Audio Conference 

Meeting # Date Time 
210 10/6/2010 1:00-2:30 p.m. 
211 11/3/2010 2:30-4:00 p.m. 
212 12/1/2010 2:30-4:00 p.m. 
213 1/12/2011 2:30-4:00 p.m. 
214 2/2/2011 2:30-4:00 p.m. 
215 3/2/2011 2:30- 4:00 p.m. 
216 4/13/2011 1:00-2:15 p.m. 
217 5/4/2011 2:30-4:00 p.m. 
218 6/1/2011 2:30-4:00 p.m. 
219 9/7/2011 2:30-4:00 p.m. 
220 10/5/2011 2:30-4:00 p.m. 
221 11/2/2011 2:30-4:00 p.m. 
222 12/7/2011 2:30-4:00 p.m. 


